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N.LF.
024901074D
050928051W
045280427M
045280427M
045286657W
045302320W
045280792W
034841763Y
A61719274
042073591J
031794622C
043114187C
0041737298
016505539A
024574264Y
045215569F
045215569F
045233222L
045278681F
045278681F
027485119G
008676279N
026472335W
024803975Q
030049699S
045259113N

045280186V
0457012918
045259976R
045259976R
045259976R
045214610Z
027206795A
027206795A
027206795A
0333923347
045269428T
AGU02786

045298137M
013146242V

019893564J
045283776L
045283776L

NOMBRE
REQUENA*CALLEJON,DIEGO
REQUENA*FRAILE,ANGEL

REQUENA*GONZALEZ,FRANCISCOMIGUEL
REQUENA*GONZALEZ,FRANCISCOMIGUEL

REQUENA*GONZALEZ,JESUS MANUEL
REQUENA*SERRANO,JAVIER
REQUENA*SERRANO,JESUS
RESTOY*MIRAVETE,FRANCISCODOMINGO
RETEVISIONMOVILS.A.
REVERON*TORRES,ANAMARIA
REVERT*CADAVAL,MARIADOLORES
REVILLA*DURO,ENRIQUE ROBERTO
REVIRIEGO*SORIA,JOSE
REVUELTA*GARCIA,FEDERICO
REY*ELENA,MARIA
REY*MORENO,ENRIQUE
REY*MORENO,ENRIQUE
REY*VALINO,HIGINIO
REY*VAZQUEZ,FERNANDO
REY*VAZQUEZ,FERNANDO
REYERO*CHAMIZO,JOSE ANTONIO
REYES*BARON,CARMEN
REYES*CLAVILEJOS,JUANIGNACIO
REYES*GARCIA,JUAN
REYES*JARABO,JOSE MARIA
REYES*LAGO,MANUELA
REYES*MARTIN,CRISTOBAL
REYES*MARZO,JOSEANTONIO
REYES*MOLINA,PEDRO FRANCISCO
REYES*NAVARRO,LUIS
REYES*NAVARRO,LUIS
REYES*NAVARRO,LUIS
REYES*RODRIGUEZ,ROSARIO
REYES*ROJAS,MANUEL
REYES*ROJAS,MANUEL
REYES*ROJAS,MANUEL
REYES*TORRES,ANTONIO JESUS
RICHARTE*AMADOR,MARIADEL CARMEN
RICO GALINDO ANTONIA
RICO*AGUILAR,ANTONIO
RICO*CALLEJA,MARIA
RICO*CRIADO,JOSE
RICO*GARCIA,FERNANDO
RICO*MARTIN,RAFAEL
RICO*MARTIN,RAFAEL

CONCEPTO

PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

REFERENCIA
49604016
48977991
48337177
48854870
49301595
47851212
49265717
49650170
48981859
49149136
49640342
49662589
49035576
49058814
49595226
48561885
48662270
48216422
49254785
52934130
49110732
48216645
49101461
49599074
49122540
49180250
48020575
49263249
48216816
48020685
48373404
48411697
48020843
48330838
48401598
49619662
49136232
48813461
48600355
47655272
49055101
48216975
49063487
48425454
48865332



